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Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.

2

3

1

4

SOUTHERN 
SOUTHEAST

ALASKA

WESTERN
COOK
INLET

Anchorage

Seward

SUSITNA RIVER

KNIK ARM

KENAI 
PENINSULA

WESTERN 
COOK 
INLET

PRINCE 
WILLIAM 
SOUND

55

85

39

75

69

25

5067

69

89

71

51

78

71

90

64

65

130

157

Co
ok

 In
let

G U L F  
O F  

A L A S K A

1

3
1

SUSITNA 
RIVER

Anchorage


